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Dorsal
152
151
153
157
158
154
156
160
191
155
161
182
174
164
159
173
162
165
185
166
192

nom

Aran MOLANO
Jordi PUIGDOLLERS
Lena COS

Nacho FONT

Pol ROSILLO

Ot ARNAU

Biel FERNANDEZ
Arlet COMELLAS
MARTI TUDO
Miguel angel SABARIEGO
Anna DEVESA
Marc CAROD
Ferran PURSALS
Roger PUIGVI
Miquel TRAFACH
Alex PALLEJA
Carlota FREIXAS
Pau GARCIA

Nil MARTORELL
Aniol FERNANDEZ
Link BARRAS

Club

Categoria
PRINC
PRINC
FPRIN
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
FPRIN
PRINC
PRINC
FPRIN
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
FPRIN
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC
PRINC

Voltes
3
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Temps
00:09:22,9
00:09:25,4
00:09:54,9
00:09:55,3
00:10:01,2
00:10:12,7
00:10:14,2
00:10:18,6
00:10:38,0
00:10:51,5
00:11:00,8
00:11:04,7
00:11:04,8
00:11:17,2
00:11:19,3
00:11:38,1
00:11:40,5
00:11:54,8
00:12:59,8
00:14:08,6
00:10:21,7

Volta 1
00:02:41,3
00:02:41,6
00:02:50,4
00:02:52,5
00:02:49,9
00:03:04,4
00:02:50,8
00:03:00,9
00:03:19,9
00:03:21,0
00:03:10,4
00:03:23,4
00:03:18,9
00:03:27,4
00:03:29,9
00:03:28,0
00:03:28,5
00:03:43,5
00:03:49,2
00:04:02,5
00:05:11,4

Volta 2
00:03:25,0
00:03:25,4
00:03:36,8
00:03:34,6
00:03:36,2
00:03:32,3
00:03:44,2
00:03:35,2
00:03:38,2
00:03:44,7
00:03:52,8
00:03:51,1
00:03:45,9
00:03:56,3
00:03:56,8
00:04:10,1
00:04:10,5
00:04:06,4
00:04:29,0
00:04:37,0
00:05:10,3

Volta 3
00:03:16,6
00:03:18,4
00:03:27,6
00:03:28,2
00:03:35,0
00:03:35,9
00:03:39,3
00:03:42,6
00:03:39,9
00:03:45,8
00:03:57,6
00:03:50,2
00:04:00,0
00:03:53,4
00:03:52,5
00:04:00,0
00:04:01,5
00:04:04,8
00:04:41,6
00:05:29,1



